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2022 WAYNE COUNTY ATHLETIC LEAGUE MS MEET - 5/5/2022

Northwestern High School

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
12:20.00Green _________1

1) Windhurst, Ava 7 2) Clay, Kinsey 7

3) Kindy, Lauren 7 4) Kaufman, Nylah 7

10:38.00Rittman _________2

1) Fosen, Adyson 7 2) Snyder, Annabelle 7

3) Amos, Selah 7 4) Bowlby, Brooke 8

12:12.72Dalton _________3

1) Thiel, Samantha 8 2) Lehman, Myah 8

3) Clark, Jacey 8 4) Stutzman, Sophie 7

11:38.88Chippewa _________4

1) Lewis, Myra 7 2) Samsa, Emma 8

3) Good, Kennedy 7 4) West, Cally 8

13:02.00Hillsdale _________5

1) Heldebrand, Gretchen 8 2) Eisom, Kailynn 7

3) Simmons, Jade 7 4) Gentry, Carmen 8

11:25.84Norwayne _________6

1) Wenninger, Lexie 8 2) Marty, Karis 8

3) Henico, Lilly 8 4) Rickett, Maya 7

12:55.79John Lea _________7

1) Hewitt, Brianna 8 2) Madison, Opal 8

3) Cerniglia, Grace 8 4) Miller, Shaleigh 8

Event  2   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
10:12.00Rittman _________1

1) Smith, Carson 7 2) Chaplin, Logan 7

3) Bolender, Gavin 7 4) Valerio, Bryen 8

10:11.49Chippewa _________2

1) Pierce, Benjamin 8 2) Leach, Cason 7

3) Mcnab, Grady 7 4) West, Parker 7

10:48.00Green _________3

1) McClintock, Noah 7 2) Carr, Reuben 8

3) Lanneaux, Matthew 7 4) Hershey, Jonathan 7

11:33.52Norwayne _________4

1) Hershberger, Cooper 7 2) Leone, Gino 7

3) Gasser, Jaxson 7 4) Mason, Nathaniel 7

11:51.50Hillsdale _________5

1) Gardner, Jacob 7 2) Raines, Landen 8

3) Schwan, Blake 8 4) Heller, Brady 8

10:33.24John Lea _________6

1) Lorentz, Luke 8 2) Miller, Lucas 8

3) Moore, Wyatt 8 4) Varner, Jaydon 8

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

WCAL MS: 15.30 2004 Dalessandro

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Dalton 20.30  8Reynolds, Madigan _________2

Northwestern 19.80  7Nolletti, Brooke _________3

Norwayne 16.90  7Heyden, Makenna _________4

John Lea 17.44  8Pittman, Anna _________5

Dalton 19.76  8Lehman, Leah _________6

Chippewa 21.28  7Dannemiller, Mallory _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Chippewa 20.84  7Choueiry, Abby _________2

Hillsdale 19.90  7Tipton, Adalyn _________3

Green 17.38  8Keib, Leah _________4

Norwayne 17.39  8Rupp, Madicyn _________5

John Lea 17.88  8Wolfe, Callie _________6

Rittman 21.25  7Frame, Carly _________7

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

WCAL MS: 15.60 1991 Young

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Dalton 20.70  7Miller, Micah _________2

Rittman 20.50  7Glick, Jacob _________3

Hillsdale 17.80  8Bower, Brock _________4

Norwayne 18.60  7Wingate, Romagn _________5

Dalton 19.69  8Ediger, Samuel _________6

Chippewa 20.78  7Mitchell, Brady _________7

Northwestern 20.89  8Sponseller, Daniel _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Northwestern 21.90  8Â white, Payton _________1

Green 20.54  8Skarl, Wyatt _________2

Green 20.48  7Beery, Cohen _________3

John Lea 17.32  8Troyer, Lane _________4

John Lea 18.89  8Steiner, Brayden _________5

Rittman 20.00  8Ballard, Devin _________6

Chippewa 20.86  7Mitchell, Casey _________7

Hillsdale 21.80  7Cox, Maddox _________8

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash

WCAL MS: 12.90 2004 Dalessandro

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Green 15.55  7Mack, Audrina _________1

Hillsdale 14.70  8Slagle, Jaycey _________2

John Lea 14.57  8McKelvey, Haylee _________3

Norwayne 13.37  8Maibach, Ava _________4

Chippewa 13.60  7Marshall, Delaney _________5

Dalton 13.72  8Horrisberger, Baylie _________6

Hillsdale 14.80  7McCrory, Lilly _________7

Northwestern 15.20  8Frontz, Hannah _________8
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash)
Green 15.50  7Frank, Grace _________1

Chippewa 14.60  8Case, Giavonna _________2

John Lea 14.28  8Weirick, Adisen _________3

Rittman 13.00  8Stuart, Allyson _________4

Norwayne 13.70  8Urban, Reece _________5

Dalton 13.76  7Wenger, Maya _________6

Rittman 15.00  8Nickelson, Kaylee _________7

Northwestern 15.46  7Farner, Rileigh _________8

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash

WCAL MS: 11.39 2011 Duncan

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Chippewa 13.00  8Lepley, Ethan _________2

Dalton 12.88  7Stitt, Gage _________3

Hillsdale 12.00  8Sloan, Owen _________4

John Lea 12.22  8Franks, Caleb _________5

Dalton 12.50  8Ryder, Jaxon _________6

Hillsdale 13.50  8Atkinson, Owen _________7

Green 13.95  8Nelson, Taygan _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Rittman 14.50  7Williams, Alex _________1

Norwayne 12.97  8Arnold, Colton _________2

Rittman 12.70  8Dubiel, Christian _________3

Norwayne 11.92  8Hewitt, Ethan _________4

Green 12.36  8Haines, Mason _________5

Northwestern 12.70  8Gray, Mason _________6

John Lea 13.52  8Shahan, Trevor _________7

Chippewa 14.20  7Berisford, Caleb _________8

Event  7   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

WCAL MS: 1:54.30 2007 J.R.Lea

Badertscher, Figley, Drennen, Petersheim

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
2:11.62John Lea _________2

1) Bigley, Raegan 7 2) McKelvey, Haylee 8

3) Lynch, Carleigh 8 4) Weirick, Adisen 8

2:05.40Chippewa _________3

1) Hershberger, Sophia 7 2) Kirkhart, Clara 7

3) Goodrich, Lucy 7 4) Fulks, Autumn 7

1:56.61Dalton _________4

1) Dorffer, Grace 8 2) Zoldak, Jara 8

3) Ruehling, Chloe 8 4) Horrisberger, Baylie 8

2:01.70Norwayne _________5

1) Lanz, Brooklyn 8 2) Bauman, Alanna 8

3) Daso, Riley 7 4) Norman, Tarren 7

2:04.90Green _________6

1) Frank, Grace 7 2) Schenk, Shelby 7

3) Gherian, Reagan 8 4) Amstutz, Kendall 8

2:12.24Hillsdale _________7

1) Slagle, Jaycey 8 2) Scalese, Sophia 7

3) Flory, Ava 8 4) Eisom, Kailynn 7

2:15.00Rittman _________8

1) Rufner, Olivia 8 2) Schehl, Jessica 8

3) Beltz, Madison 8 4) Warner, Mirage 7

Event  8   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

WCAL MS: 1:43.01 2013 Northwestern

Agnes, Ammon, Peterson, Letterly

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
1:57.50John Lea _________2

1) McCartney, Malik 8 2) Lorentz, Braedon 8

3) Reifsnyder, Brock 7 4) Steiner, Malachi 7

1:53.80Green _________3

1) Piatt, Brennan 7 2) Hershey, Jonathan 7

3) Skarl, Wyatt 8 4) DeRodes, Luke 8

1:47.90Hillsdale _________4

1) Atkinson, Owen 8 2) Heller, Brady 8

3) Burgett, Braxton 8 4) Thomas, Landon 8

1:50.05Norwayne _________5

1) Shepherd, Ayden 8 2) Miller, Carter 7

3) Weyrauch, Jadon 8 4) Maxwell, Chaz 7

1:53.41Dalton _________6

1) Knetzer, Dakota 7 2) Mori, Conner 8

3) Witmer, Benjamin 8 4) Cecil, Hayden 7

1:59.00Rittman _________7

1) Edgar, Diezel 8 2) Patterson, Stephen 8

3) Cottrell, Hunter 8 4) Bolender, Gavin 7

2:05.10Chippewa _________8

1) Berisford, Caleb 7 2) West, Parker 7

3) Myers, Xander 8 4) Lepley, Ethan 8
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Event  9   Girls 1600 Meter Run

WCAL MS: 5:29.53 2021 Carr

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Northwestern 6:41.00  8McConahay, Savannah _________1

Chippewa 6:38.40  8Samsa, Emma _________2

Norwayne 6:25.05  8Henico, Lilly _________3

John Lea 7:59.00  8Madison, Opal _________4

Norwayne 6:14.57  8Dreibelbis, Lillith _________5

John Lea 7:46.00  8Miller, Shaleigh _________6

Rittman 5:35.00  7Snyder, Annabelle _________7

Dalton 6:44.19  8Lehman, Myah _________8

Rittman 5:42.00  7Fosen, Adyson _________9

Dalton 6:45.64  7Stutzman, Sophie _________10

Chippewa 6:03.90  8West, Cally _________11

Hillsdale 7:14.00  8Heldebrand, Gretchen _________12

Green 6:26.81  7Steiner, Hayden _________13

Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run

WCAL MS: 4:58.10 1992 Moorefield

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Dalton 5:30.00  7McLean, Dylan _________1

Chippewa 5:26.40  7Mcnab, Grady _________2

Northwestern 5:11.00  7Morris, Jack _________3

Hillsdale 6:09.90  7Gardner, Jacob _________4

Rittman 5:11.00  8Valerio, Bryen _________5

Dalton 6:09.07  8Hershberger, Judah _________6

Rittman 4:43.00  8Snyder, Luke _________7

Chippewa 5:34.80  8Pierce, Benjamin _________8

Norwayne 4:57.94  7Wingate, Romagn _________9

Norwayne 5:45.00  7Gasser, Jaxson _________10

John Lea 5:06.00  8Varner, Jaydon _________11

John Lea 5:45.00  8Lorentz, Luke _________12

Green 5:25.00  8Rhode, Mason _________13

Hillsdale 7:06.00  7Morris, Dekota _________14

Event  11   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

WCAL MS: 53.50 1992 Norwayne/J.R.Lea

1992-Norwayne, 2007-J. R. Lea

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
59.30Chippewa _________2

1) Davis, Lilly 7 2) Hershberger, Sophia 7

3) Goodrich, Lucy 7 4) Schooling, Madison 8

58.71Rittman _________3

1) Frame, Carly 7 2) Rufner, Olivia 8

3) Beltz, Madison 8 4) Warner, Mirage 7

56.39Norwayne _________4

1) Rupp, Madicyn 8 2) Nawrocki, Kenzie 7

3) Norman, Tarren 7 4) Bauman, Alanna 8

57.75Dalton _________5

1) Doty, Kenna 7 2) Hull, Cora 7

3) Neiger, Peyton 7 4) Wenger, Maya 7

58.70Green _________6

1) Frank, Grace 7 2) Schenk, Shelby 7

3) Mack, Audrina 7 4) Amstutz, Kendall 8

1:01.78John Lea _________7

1) Bigley, Raegan 7 2) Mast, Brayleigh 8

3) Lynch, Carleigh 8 4) Weirick, Adisen 8

1:03.20Northwestern _________8

1) Connelly, Addy 8 2) Farner, Rileigh 7

3) Morris, Sophia 7 4) Frontz, Hannah 8
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Event  12   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

WCAL MS: 47.80 2005 J. R. Lea

Rutt, Nofsinger, Eyring, Welsh

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
1:00.14Hillsdale _________1

1) Cox, Maddox 7 2) Fuller, Huck 7

3) McClure, Jason 7 4) Morris, Dekota 7

55.10Green _________2

1) Piatt, Brennan 7 2) Lanneaux, Matthew 7

3) Skarl, Wyatt 8 4) Nelson, Taygan 8

53.00Rittman _________3

1) Killough, Jordan 8 2) Dubiel, Christian 8

3) Edgar, Diezel 8 4) Glick, Jacob 7

50.68Dalton _________4

1) Ryder, Jaxon 8 2) Knetzer, Dakota 7

3) Dalessandro, DeAngelo 7 4) Stitt, Gage 7

51.17Norwayne _________5

1) Miller, Carter 7 2) Belodedici, Zachary 8

3) Maxwell, Chaz 7 4) Hewitt, Ethan 8

51.90Northwestern _________6

1) Gray, Mason 8 2) Lilly, Eithan 8

3) Burgess, Nate 7 4) Franks, Adam 8

55.81John Lea _________7

1) McCartney, Malik 8 2) Shahan, Trevor 8

3) Reifsnyder, Brock 7 4) Steiner, Malachi 7

58.91Chippewa _________8

1) Mitchell, Casey 7 2) Hershberger, Brayden 7

3) Mitchell, Brady 7 4) Lepley, Ethan 8

Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Dash

WCAL MS: 1:06.39 2006 Cole

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
John Lea 1:21.78  8Stahl, Emery _________2

Hillsdale 1:20.00  8Flory, Ava _________3

Dalton 1:14.40  8Zaleski, Alexandria _________4

John Lea 1:14.50  7Clever, Natalie _________5

Hillsdale 1:15.21  8Gentry, Carmen _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Dalton 1:14.10  7Hull, Cora _________1

Chippewa 1:08.20  7Marshall, Delaney _________2

Norwayne 1:06.04  7Heyden, Makenna _________3

Rittman 1:05.00  7Amos, Selah _________4

Green 1:05.37  7Erdman, Maryn _________5

Rittman 1:06.00  8Stuart, Allyson _________6

Norwayne 1:09.05  8Workman, Abby _________7

Chippewa 1:13.50  7Lewis, Myra _________8

Event  14   Boys 400 Meter Dash

WCAL MS: 53.90 2012 Lewis

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Rittman 1:10.00  8Riggs, Tristan _________2

Rittman 1:07.00  7Chaplin, Logan _________3

Chippewa 1:02.75  8Gasser, Corbin _________4

Hillsdale 1:05.40  8Haven, Jake _________5

Dalton 1:05.60  7Oswald, Jackson _________6

John Lea 1:10.40  8Bucher, Kyler _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Norwayne 1:02.10  8Weyrauch, Jadon _________1

Dalton 1:00.79  7McLean, Dylan _________2

Green 59.86  8Vasquez, Diego _________3

Hillsdale 57.39  8Sloan, Owen _________4

Norwayne 58.11  8Kimberlin, Bryson _________5

Green 59.62  8Rhode, Mason _________6

Chippewa 1:01.14  8Blaz, Luke _________7

John Lea 1:01.75  8Schlabach, Brayden _________8

Event  15   Girls 200 Meter Hurdles

WCAL MS: 30.90 2003 J. Camp

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Northwestern 37.56  7Nolletti, Brooke _________3

Dalton 36.42  7Neiger, Peyton _________4

Chippewa 36.50  7Choueiry, Abby _________5

Chippewa 36.90  7Kenley, Lilian _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Hillsdale 36.15  7Tipton, Adalyn _________1

John Lea 33.68  8Mast, Brayleigh _________2

Rittman 33.00  7Ramsier, Ryver _________3

Norwayne 31.49  8Rupp, Madicyn _________4

John Lea 31.66  8Pittman, Anna _________5

Green 31.95  8Keib, Leah _________6

Norwayne 34.99  7Cerjan, Lucy _________7

Dalton 35.43  8Lehman, Leah _________8

Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Hurdles

WCAL MS: 26.70 2014 Smith

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Northwestern 34.51  7Wilson, Elijah _________2

Northwestern 34.30  8Â white, Payton _________3

Green 33.40  7McClintock, Noah _________4

Rittman 33.50  7Glick, Jacob _________5

Hillsdale 34.21  7Cox, Maddox _________6

Chippewa 34.91  7Eby, Ayden _________7

Chippewa 35.40  7Mitchell, Brady _________8
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Hurdles)
John Lea 32.35  8Steiner, Brayden _________1

Rittman 30.70  8Ballard, Devin _________2

Norwayne 30.70  8Belodedici, Zachary _________3

John Lea 28.56  8Troyer, Lane _________4

Dalton 29.32  7Stitt, Gage _________5

Hillsdale 30.10  8Bower, Brock _________6

Dalton 31.27  7Miller, Micah _________7

Green 31.50  7Beery, Cohen _________8

Event  17   Girls 800 Meter Run

WCAL MS: 2:29.45 2021 Carr

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Green 2:54.00  7Steiner, Hayden _________1

John Lea 3:25.00  8Miller, Shaleigh _________2

Chippewa 2:50.50  7Lewis, Myra _________3

Dalton 3:02.87  7Stutzman, Sophie _________4

Chippewa 2:42.60  8West, Cally _________5

Northwestern 3:01.21  8Connelly, Addy _________6

Rittman 2:33.00  8Bowlby, Brooke _________7

Dalton 2:55.15  8Thiel, Samantha _________8

Green 2:34.88  7Erdman, Maryn _________9

Hillsdale 2:58.16  8Gentry, Carmen _________10

Rittman 2:36.00  7Snyder, Annabelle _________11

John Lea 3:01.00  8Hewitt, Brianna _________12

Norwayne 2:51.79  8Dreibelbis, Lillith _________13

Northwestern 3:07.20  8Yeagley, Audri _________14

Norwayne 2:52.47  8Wolf, Maddy Kate _________15

Hillsdale 3:09.80  8Heldebrand, Gretchen _________16

Event  18   Boys 800 Meter Run

WCAL MS: 2:11.40 2003 Yoder

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Rittman 2:30.00  8Valerio, Bryen _________1

Hillsdale 3:03.00  7Gardner, Jacob _________2

Norwayne 2:25.30  7Mason, Nathaniel _________3

Dalton 2:35.70  7Hostetler, Bennet _________4

Green 2:21.67  8Vasquez, Diego _________5

Chippewa 2:35.00  7Leach, Cason _________6

Rittman 2:14.00  8Snyder, Luke _________7

Dalton 2:31.40  7McLean, Dylan _________8

John Lea 2:16.00  8Varner, Jackson _________9

Northwestern 2:31.61  7Morris, Jack _________10

Norwayne 2:18.82  7Wingate, Romagn _________11

Chippewa 2:32.80  7Mcnab, Grady _________12

John Lea 2:26.00  8Varner, Jaydon _________13

Northwestern 2:44.03  7Hamey, Reed _________14

Green 2:26.12  8Rhode, Mason _________15

Hillsdale 2:50.40  8Schwan, Blake _________16

Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash

WCAL MS: 26.60 2014 Carathers

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Northwestern 34.47  7Webel, Abby _________1

John Lea 31.50  8Wolfe, Callie _________2

Hillsdale 31.00  7McCrory, Lilly _________3

Rittman 28.10  8Stuart, Allyson _________4

Dalton 28.88  8Horrisberger, Baylie _________5

Norwayne 29.34  8Urban, Reece _________6

Rittman 33.00  8Rufner, Olivia _________7

John Lea 33.60  7Bailey, Ashley _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Northwestern 34.44  7Farner, Rileigh _________1

Chippewa 31.20  7Fulks, Autumn _________2

Green 30.34  7Schenk, Shelby _________3

Norwayne 27.85  8Maibach, Ava _________4

Chippewa 29.20  7Marshall, Delaney _________5

Dalton 29.62  8Zoldak, Jara _________6

Hillsdale 33.30  7Scalese, Sophia _________7

Green 33.75  7Mack, Audrina _________8

Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash

WCAL MS: 23.70 2014 Shane

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Rittman 32.00  8Cottrell, Hunter _________1

Hillsdale 27.90  8Thomas, Landon _________2

Chippewa 27.33  8Blaz, Luke _________3

Norwayne 24.90  8Hewitt, Ethan _________4

Green 25.40  8Haines, Mason _________5

Norwayne 26.12  8Kimberlin, Bryson _________6

John Lea 28.50  8Shahan, Trevor _________7

Chippewa 29.39  8Myers, Xander _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Rittman 30.00  8Patterson, Stephen _________1

Dalton 27.81  7Knetzer, Dakota _________2

Dalton 27.17  7Cecil, Hayden _________3

Hillsdale 24.80  8Sloan, Owen _________4

John Lea 25.65  8Franks, Caleb _________5

Northwestern 27.00  8Lilly, Eithan _________6

Northwestern 29.13  7Burgess, Nate _________7

Green 29.90  8Carr, Reuben _________8
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Event  21   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

WCAL MS: 4:25.33 2019 Chippewa

Blaz, Miller, Newsome, Henegar

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
4:51.37Chippewa _________2

1) Case, Giavonna 8 2) Schooling, Madison 8

3) Davis, Lilly 7 4) Jablon, Addison 7

4:44.00Green _________3

1) Erdman, Maryn 7 2) Gherian, Reagan 8

3) Ross, Kierston 8 4) Steiner, Hayden 7

4:15.37Hillsdale _________4

1) Slagle, Jaycey 8 2) Flory, Ava 8

3) Eisom, Kailynn 7 4) Simmons, Jade 7

4:35.00Rittman _________5

1) Bowlby, Brooke 8 2) Ramsier, Ryver 7

3) Fosen, Adyson 7 4) Amos, Selah 7

4:35.22Norwayne _________6

1) Bauman, Alanna 8 2) Workman, Abby 8

3) Wolf, Maddy Kate 8 4) Heyden, Makenna 7

5:06.27Dalton _________7

1) Thiel, Samantha 8 2) Clark, Jacey 8

3) Hull, Cora 7 4) Zaleski, Alexandria 8

5:12.07John Lea _________8

1) Bigley, Raegan 7 2) McKelvey, Haylee 8

3) Lynch, Carleigh 8 4) Mast, Brayleigh 8

Event  22   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

WCAL MS: 3:54.50 1991 Triway

Helms, DiDonato, Mann, Heller

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
4:35.57Dalton _________1

1) Oswald, Jackson 7 2) Hostetler, Bennet 7

3) Dalessandro, DeAngelo 7 4) Hershberger, Judah 8

4:24.01Norwayne _________2

1) Gasser, Jaxson 7 2) Maxwell, Chaz 7

3) Weyrauch, Jadon 8 4) Mason, Nathaniel 7

4:20.40Chippewa _________3

1) Leach, Cason 7 2) Mitchell, Casey 7

3) West, Parker 7 4) Gasser, Corbin 8

4:11.38John Lea _________4

1) Troyer, Lane 8 2) Lorentz, Braedon 8

3) Schlabach, Brayden 8 4) Franks, Caleb 8

4:14.00Rittman _________5

1) Smith, Carson 7 2) Ballard, Devin 8

3) Edgar, Diezel 8 4) Snyder, Luke 8

4:15.37Hillsdale _________6

1) Atkinson, Owen 8 2) Burgett, Braxton 8

3) Raines, Landen 8 4) Thomas, Landon 8

4:27.85Northwestern _________7

1) Morris, Jack 7 2) Hamey, Reed 7

3) Gray, Mason 8 4) Â white, Payton 8

4:28.50Green _________8

1) Nelson, Taygan 8 2) Lanneaux, Matthew 7

3) Beery, Cohen 7 4) Vasquez, Diego 8

Event  23   Girls Discus Throw

WCAL MS: 110-05 1984 Marthey

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Rittman 45-03  7Bates, Seighesha _________2

Dalton 57-00  7Baer, Addison _________3

John Lea 50-07  7Fisher, Candyss _________4

Hillsdale 60-03  8Gleisinger, Reese _________5

Dalton 44-06  7Michaels, Mariah _________6

Northwestern 40-03  8Sponseller, Deb _________7

John Lea 47-01  7Brown, Emma _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Green 69-11.50  7Horst, Allison _________1

Chippewa 74-00  8Gartin, Kyleigh _________2

Hillsdale 76-00  8Wagner, Riley _________3

Rittman 65-04  8Hahn, Madison _________4

Green 61-05  7Lengacher, Faith _________5

Norwayne 75-02  8King, Rachyl _________6

Chippewa 64-00  8Hughes, Emma _________7

Norwayne 89-00  8Bittinger, Haley _________8
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Event  24   Boys Discus Throw

WCAL MS: 175-11 1993 McCauley

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Rittman 94-09  8Valentine, Peyton _________1

Northwestern 79-04.50  8Ebert, Jake _________2

Norwayne 92-07  8Shepherd, Ayden _________3

John Lea 89-03  8Walters, Brandon _________4

Chippewa 84-00.75  7Jonke, Alistair _________5

Northwestern 79-05  8Burgan, Carter _________6

Hillsdale 86-04  8Erandio, Carter _________7

Green 87-08  8Tucke, Ashton _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Green 103-04  8Horst, Nathan _________1

John Lea 126-08  7Herman, Gatlin _________2

Dalton 116-11  8Nussbaum, Grady _________3

Rittman 97-00  8Killough, Jordan _________4

Hillsdale 101-00  8Schoemaker, Dryden _________5

Norwayne 98-03  8Arnold, Colton _________6

Chippewa 112-00.25  8Acevedo JR, Giancarlo _________7

Dalton 100-03  8Shoup, Brayden _________8

Event  25   Girls High Jump

WCAL MS: 5-00.50 1992 Aylsworth

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Rittman 3-08.00  7Earliwine, Pyper _________1

Norwayne 4-08.00  8Wolf, Maddy Kate _________2

John Lea 4-04.00  7Clever, Natalie _________3

Chippewa 4-02.00  7Fulks, Autumn _________4

Dalton 4-04.00  8Lehman, Leah _________5

Rittman 3-08.00  8Rufner, Olivia _________6

Green 4-06.00  8Keib, Leah _________7

Green 4-04.00  8Ross, Kierston _________8

Norwayne 4-10.00  8Maibach, Ava _________9

Chippewa 4-00.00  7Nice-Purviance, Ava _________10

Dalton 3-08.00  7Geibel, Sara _________11

John Lea 4-07.00  8Stahl, Emery _________12

Event  26   Boys High Jump

WCAL MS: 6-01 2011 Duncan

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chippewa 4-10.00  8Blaz, Luke _________1

John Lea 4-10.00  8Schlabach, Brayden _________2

Green 4-10.00  8DeRodes, Luke _________3

Hillsdale 4-08.00  8Haven, Jake _________4

Northwestern 4-06.00  8Sponseller, Daniel _________5

Hillsdale 4-06.00  8Bower, Brock _________6

Dalton 5-00.00  7Dalessandro, DeAngelo _________7

Norwayne 4-08.00  8McFadden, Nick _________8

Dalton 4-10.00  8Ryder, Jaxon _________9

Chippewa 4-08.00  8Myers, Xander _________10

Rittman 4-04.00  7Williams, Alex _________11

Northwestern 4-06.00  8Franks, Adam _________12

Rittman 4-10.00  8Dubiel, Christian _________13

Green 4-10.00  7Hershey, Jonathan _________14

John Lea 4-08.00  8Lorentz, Luke _________15

Event  27   Girls Long Jump

WCAL MS: 16-04.75 1989 Rowland

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Northwestern 9-11.25  7Morris, Sophia _________1

Northwestern 11-10.25  8Yeagley, Audri _________2

Rittman 11-00.00  8Beltz, Madison _________3

Norwayne 12-11.75  7Nawrocki, Kenzie _________4

Chippewa 12-05.00  7Lepley, Miley _________5

Chippewa 12-10.00  7Choueiry, Abby _________6

Rittman 9-08.00  7Bishop, Kymber _________7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Green 13-00.00  8Ross, Kierston _________1

Dalton 13-09.00  8Ruehling, Chloe _________2

Green 13-11.00  8Amstutz, Kendall _________3

John Lea 13-02.50  8Wolfe, Callie _________4

John Lea 13-06.50  8Stahl, Emery _________5

Dalton 13-08.50  8Dorffer, Grace _________6

Hillsdale 13-01.75  7McCrory, Lilly _________7

Norwayne 14-08.75  8Urban, Reece _________8

Event  28   Boys Long Jump

WCAL MS: 19-01.75 1996 Hackett

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Chippewa 12-10.00  7Yonker, Joseph _________1

John Lea 14-09.50  7Reifsnyder, Brock _________2

John Lea 14-06.00  8McCartney, Malik _________3

Northwestern 14-07.50  7Burgess, Nate _________4

Norwayne 14-11.25  8Belodedici, Zachary _________5

Rittman 11-02.00  7Bolender, Gavin _________6

Dalton 14-08.00  7Miller, Micah _________7

Chippewa 14-01.00  7Berisford, Caleb _________8
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  28   Boys Long Jump)
Dalton 15-01.75  8Ediger, Samuel _________1

Northwestern 15-11.25  8Franks, Adam _________2

Green 15-08.25  7Piatt, Brennan _________3

Green 15-03.25  8DeRodes, Luke _________4

Norwayne 15-10.25  8Kimberlin, Bryson _________5

Hillsdale 15-06.75  8Haven, Jake _________6

Hillsdale 16-01.50  8Burgett, Braxton _________7

Rittman 15-11.50  7Smith, Carson _________8

Event  29   Girls Shot Put

WCAL MS: 38-01 2021 Thompson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Dalton 23-03.00  7Michaels, Mariah _________1

Northwestern 18-08.25  8Sponseller, Deb _________2

Rittman 24-09.25  8Hahn, Madison _________3

Dalton 24-00.00  7Baer, Addison _________4

John Lea 23-08.00  8Yoder, Heather _________5

Rittman 21-04.00  7Bates, Seighesha _________6

John Lea 24-11.00  7Fisher, Candyss _________7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Norwayne 30-03.00  8King, Rachyl _________1

Chippewa 29-11.00  8Gartin, Kyleigh _________2

Norwayne 37-07.50  8Bittinger, Haley _________3

Green 28-06.00  7Lengacher, Faith _________4

Hillsdale 28-08.75  8Wagner, Riley _________5

Chippewa 30-11.00  8Choate, Kyleigh _________6

Hillsdale 27-06.00  8Gleisinger, Reese _________7

Green 25-04.00  7Horst, Allison _________8

Event  30   Boys Shot Put

WCAL MS: 56-04 1976 Hurd

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Chippewa 26-00.25  7Mueller, John _________1

Northwestern 32-10.00  8Burgan, Carter _________2

Norwayne 34-00.50  8Arnold, Colton _________3

Dalton 33-07.00  8Shoup, Brayden _________4

Hillsdale 33-08.00  8Schoemaker, Dryden _________5

Hillsdale 32-11.50  8Helbert, Conner _________6

Green 32-05.00  8Horst, Nathan _________7

Norwayne 30-05.50  7Indorf, Cayden _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Chippewa 39-01.00  8Acevedo JR, Giancarlo _________1

John Lea 41-06.00  7Herman, Gatlin _________2

Dalton 39-02.50  8Nussbaum, Grady _________3

Rittman 35-05.00  8Valentine, Peyton _________4

John Lea 34-09.00  8Walters, Brandon _________5

Northwestern 35-03.00  7Spencer, Tim _________6

Green 41-03.75  8Haines, Mason _________7

Rittman 38-05.00  8Killough, Jordan _________8

Event  31   Girls Pole Vault

WCAL MS: 9-03.50 2014 Studer

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chippewa 6-06.00  7Kenley, Lilian _________1

John Lea 8-00.00  8Pittman, Anna _________2

Northwestern NH  7Welch, Alivia _________3

Northwestern 6-06.00  8Connelly, Addy _________4

Hillsdale 6-06.00  7Tipton, Adalyn _________5

Hillsdale 6-00.00  7Scalese, Sophia _________6

Norwayne 6-06.00  8Graham, Kaylee _________7

Rittman 7-09.00  7Ramsier, Ryver _________8

Norwayne 6-00.00  7Maibach, Hannah _________9

Chippewa 6-06.00  7Hershberger, Sophia _________10

Green 6-06.00  8Gherian, Reagan _________11

Event  32   Boys Pole Vault

WCAL MS: 11-04 1992 Phillips

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chippewa 8-00.00  8Gasser, Corbin _________1

Norwayne 7-06.00  7Miller, Carter _________2

Hillsdale NH  7Coffman, Nick _________3

Northwestern 7-06.00  8Sponseller, Daniel _________4

Norwayne 8-00.00  8Shepherd, Ayden _________5

Rittman 8-03.00  7Williams, Alex _________6

Hillsdale 6-06.00  7McClure, Jason _________7

Rittman 6-00.00  8Copley, Wesley _________8

Chippewa 8-00.00  8Pierce, Benjamin _________9

Northwestern 6-06.00  8Lilly, Eithan _________10


